Final Itinerary
Southern College Tour
Wittenberg University UBP

Departure Date: Sunday / March 25-30, 2018
Departure Time: 11:00pm
Departure Location: 225 N. Fountain Ave. Springfield, OH 45504

PICK UP: Parking lot of Benham-Pence Student Center

Departure Sunday, March 25, 2018
11:00pm (Eastern) Depart for Memphis TN

Breakfast en route (On Group)
* Pick Up Guide: Holiday Inn Express

Day One Monday, March 26, 2018
9:00am Arrival in Memphis TN

National Civil Rights Museum
Established in 1991, the National Civil Rights Museum is located at the former Lorraine
Motel, where civil rights leader Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. was assassinated on April 4,
1968. Through interactive exhibits, historic collections, dynamic speakers and special
events, the museum offers visitors a chance to walk through history and learn more
about a tumultuous and inspiring period of change.

11:30am Depart for Lunch (On Group)
12:00pm Lunch

1:30pm Memphis Civil Rights Tour & Slave Haven

4:00pm Wolfchase Mall (shopping)
5:00pm Depart for Hotel



Day Two
5:00am

12:00pm

2:00pm
4:00pm
6:30pm

8:30pm
9:00pm

Day Three
7:00am
8:00am
11:00am
11:45am

2:00pm
3:00pm

4:00pm
5:30pm

7:00pm
10:00pm

Southern College Tour
Continued:

Tuesday, March 27, 2018
Depart for Grambling University
Breakfast stop en route (On Group)
Grambling University Campus Tour

Lunch en route (On Group)

Depart for Jackson MS

Arrive in Jackson MS

Dinner (Iron Horse Grill-Jackson MS)

Depart for Hotel
Check in Hotel (Fairfield Inn-Clinton MS)

Wednesday, March 28, 2018

Breakfast at Hotel

Check out Hotel/ Depart for Whitney Plantation
Arrival at the Whitney Plantation New Orleans
Whitney Plantation Tour

Lunch en route (On Group)

Depart for Xavier
Xavier University Campus Tour

Depart for Dinner
Dooky Chase Restaturant

Strolling the French Quarter
Return to Hotel (Holiday Inn Express-NO Airport)



Southern College Tour
Continued:

Day Four  Thursday, March 29, 2018

9:00am Breakfast at Hotel/ Check out Hotel
10:00am Depart for Oak Alley Plantation
11:00am The Oak Alley Plantation
12:30pm Lunch at Oak Alley Plantation
3:00pm Depart for Springfield OH

Dinner en route (On Group)

Day Five  Friday, March 30, 2018
9:30am Arrival at Wittenberg University

* Drop Off Guide: Holiday Inn Express-Nashville Area



