Wittenberg University UBP

Sunday / March 25-30, 2018 11:00pm 225 N. Fountain Ave. Springfield, OH 45504

PICK UP: Parking lot of Benham-Pence Student Center

11:00pm (Eastern) Depart for Memphis TN

Breakfast en route

Holiday Inn Express

9:00am Arrival in Memphis TN

Established in 1991, the National Civil Rights Museum is located at the former Lorraine Motel, where civil rights leader Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. was assassinated on April 4, 1968. Through interactive exhibits, historic collections, dynamic speakers and special events, the museum offers visitors a chance to walk through history and learn more about a tumultuous and inspiring period of change.

11:30am Depart for Lunch

12:00pm Lunch

1:30pm

4:00pm

5:00pm Depart for Hotel

Continued:

5:00am	Drookfoot stop op route
12:00pm	Breakfast stop en route
2:00pm 4:00pm 6:30pm	Lunch en route Depart for Jackson MS Arrive in Jackson MS Dinner
8:30pm 9:00pm	Depart for Hotel Check in Hotel
7:00am 8:00am 11:00am 11:45am	Breakfast at Hotel Check out Hotel/ Arrival at the Whitney Plantation New Orleans
	Lunch en route
2:00pm 3:00pm	Depart for Xavier
4:00pm 5:30pm	Depart for Dinner
7:00pm 10:00pm	Strolling the French Quarter Return to Hotel

Continued:

9:00am Breakfast at Hotel/ Check out Hotel

10:00am Depart for Oak Alley Plantation

11:00am

12:30pm Lunch at

3:00pm Depart for Springfield OH

Dinner en route

9:30am Arrival at Wittenberg University

* Drop Off Guide: Holiday Inn Express-Nashville Area